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Kindly find attached the civi! triai allocations for RAF civil trials in accordance with the general roll dated 10 May 2021.

I trust that the above is in order.

Regards
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OFFIiCE OF THE ACTING DEPUTY JUDGE-PRESIDENT MOLCPA-SETHOSA
HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA, GAUTENG DIVISION, PRETORIA

North Gauteng High Court Building. C/o Madiba & Paul Kruger Streets, Room 7.19, 7 Floor
Tel. {012) 492 6813- E-mail: RhNgwenya@judiciary.org.za

11 May 2021

The Honourable Madam Justice Basscn J

The Honourable Mr. Justice Makhoba J

The Honourable Madam Justice Bam AJ

The Honourable Mr. Justice Mogotsi AJ

The Honourable Mr. Justice Khumalo AJ

Mr. Talifhani Matshivha : Civil Trials, Registrar
Chief Registrar of the High Court Pretoria
Legal Practice Council — Gauteng

Law Society of South Africa

10 Johannesburg Society of Advocates

11. Pan African Bar Association of South Africa
12. Gauteng Family Law Forum

13. Gauteng Attorneys Association

14, Pretoria Attorneys Association

15. Johannesburg Attorneys Association

16. West Rand Attorneys Association

17.General Council of the Bar of South Africa
18.Nationai Bar Council of South Africa

18. National Forum of Advocates

20.Pretoria Society of Advocates

21.North Gauteng Association of Advocates
22.Church Square Association of Advocates

23. Advocates for Transformation

24.Black Lawyers Association

25. National Association of Democratic Lawyers
26. Office of the State Attorney, Pretoria and Johannesburg
27.0ffice of the Family Advocate, Pretoria and Johannesburg
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28.Legal Aid South Africa

29.Gauteng Society of Advocates

Dear Judge/Sir'Madam

RAF CIVIL TRIALS — 11 MAY 2021 — ALLOCATIONS (1)

The Acting Deputy Judge-President has allocated the following matters on the
distributed final roll of 10 May 2021 as follows:

No | Case No | Case Name Judge to whom | Contact e-maii address of Judge'’s

on matter is | Secretary

rofl afiocated

68. | 68575/17 | CHOKOE L B VS | BASSON J ADELLE VAN NIEKERK
RAF Aharris@judiciary.org.za

69. | 50344/19 | N G VAN | BASSON J ADELLE VAN NIEKERK
ROOYEN VS Aharris@judiciary.org. ze
RAF

70. (52897/17 | K SNYMAN VS | BASSON J ADELLE VAN NIEKERK
RAF Aharris@judiciaiv.org.za

71. | 38647/12 | KGOMO K A VS | BASSON J ADELLE VAN NIEKERK
RAF Ahzrris@judiciars.cro.za

72. | 67773/12 | L D | BASSON J ADELLE VAN NIEKERK
SHIKHWAMBAN Aharris@judicieiy.org.za
E VS RAF

88. | 79545/15 | M NHLANGANO | BAM AJ THOKI MAGORO
VS RAF Jrmagoro@judiciary.org.za

89. |4319/18 | CHAUKE N | VS | BAM AJ THOKI MAGORO
RAF Iragora@@iudisiany.orG.za

90. | 14842/17 | KABELO P | BAM AJ THOKI MAGORO
NKOTSOE VS Jmagoro@iudiciary.crg.za

RAF




91. i62202118 M F | BAM AJ THOKI MAGORO -
| RETLAMETSE | Jmagoro@judiciary.org.za
; VS RAF '
E
92. | 63148/18 [LUBISI V G VS| BAMAJ | THOKI MAGORO -
! RAF | smagcrediudiciary.org.za
73. i482()4;"[7 M F GOMOCHA | MOGOTSI AJ | KATLEGO SEBOLA -
l’ VS RAF ¥sebola@judiciary.org.za
74 | 70931118 | T Y LETWABA | MOGOTS! KATLEGO SEBOLA -
' VS RAF Keshola®@judiciary.org.za
75. | 16293/17 | LUNGI NDLOVU | MOGOTSI AJ KATLEGO SEBOLA -
VS RAF Kschola@judiciziy.nrg.za
76. | 85356/15 | C HOFFMAN VS | MOGOTSI AJ KATLEGO SEBOLA -
RAF Kseboia@judiciary.org.za
77. | 96870/15 | A M MOEKETSI | MOGOTSI AJ KATLEGO SEBOLA -
VS RAF Ksebola@iucici2iy.org. zg
78. | 27956/16 | MYBURGH B A | MAKHOBA J LERATO SERWALO -
VS RAF wserwalo@jugicisry.org.za
79. | 25796/18 | COLLEN PHIRI | MAKHOBA J LERATO SERWALO —
VS RAF Lserwalo@jud:ciary.org.za
80. |{31896/18 | N P GUMEDE VS | MAKHOBA J LERATO SERWALO -
RAF Lserwalo@;iudiciary.org.za
81. | 69224/17 | N J MOLOKO VS | MAKHOBA J LERATO SERWALO -
RAF Lservaio@judiciary.org.za
82. |28095/16 |T D NKOSI VS| MAKHOBA J LERATO SERWALO -
RAF Lserwalo@judiciary.cig.2e
83. | 83312117 | MATLOU R G VS | KHUMALO AJ AWELANI THANGAVHUELELO -
RAF Athangavhuzlalo@judiciary.nrg.za
84. | 66945/17 | MLOTSHWA D N | KHUMALO AJ AWELANI THANGAVHUELELO -
VS RAF Athangavhueglelo@judiciary.org.za
85. | 31161/18 | C K MOKWENA | KHUMALO AJ AWELANI THANGAVHUELELO -
VS RAF Athargavhueleio@judiciary.org.za
86. | 7733114 | N COKOTO VS| KHUMALO AJ AWELANI THANGAVHUELELO -
RAF Athangavhuelelc @judiciary. org.z&i
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’87. | 60753/18 | VUYANI ' KHUMALO AJ | AWELANI THANGAVHUELELO —
| MBOTHO VS | Athangaviuelelo@judiciary.nrg.za
| | RAF | E
| i | .
Regards

(ELECTRONICALLY GENERATED, NOT SIGNED)
R. NGWENYA

REGISTRAR: JUDGE MOLOPA-SETHOSA

OFFICE OF THE ACTING DEPUTY JUDGE-PRESIDENT
GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA




